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NS504-500-FB

Non-Sparking Machinist's Hammer
with Aluminium Bronze Head and
Fibreglass Handle 500 g

PRODUCT DETAILS

* Made of aluminium bronze
¢ Fibreglass two-component handle
e Fulfils product standard DIN 1041

&AM

Follow the Fish!

e Non-sparking (NS) tools designed for use in
potentially explosive environments, where
'traditional' steel tools may create spark

e Without sharp edges, avoiding any risk of sparks
¢ To obtain more information about the usage
restrictions of non-sparking materials, please refer
to the corresponding certificates

n_
i

a0

Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com


https://www.bahco.com/gb_en/non-sparking-machinist-s-hammer-with-aluminium-bronze-head-and-fibreglass-handle-500-g-ns504-500-fb.html
https://www.bahco.com/gb_en/non-sparking-machinist-s-hammer-with-aluminium-bronze-head-and-fibreglass-handle-500-g-ns504-500-fb.html
https://www.bahco.com/gb_en/non-sparking-machinist-s-hammer-with-aluminium-bronze-head-and-fibreglass-handle-500-g-ns504-500-fb.html
https://www.bahco.com/gb_en/non-sparking-machinist-s-hammer-with-aluminium-bronze-head-and-fibreglass-handle-500-g-ns504-500-fb.html
mailto:info@bahco.com
https://www.bahco.com/

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

NS504-500-FB

113 mm

310 mm

28 mm

500 g

700 g
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